
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 23.09.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 65103/2025 12.08.2025 WA/1323/2023 
B K 

MOHARANA 

Xerox fee = 

Rs13.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*13 

2025-

09-23  

2 68085/2025 21.08.2025 WP(C)/14675/2023 
A B 

MALLICK 
4.00,3*4 

2025-

09-23  

3 69773/2025 26.08.2025 MA/8/1994 B K PATI 2.00,3*2 
2025-

09-23  

4 69777/2025 26.08.2025 MA/7/1994 B K PATI 

Xerox fee = 

Rs21.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*21 

2025-

09-23  

5 69778/2025 26.08.2025 MA/10/1994 B K PATI 2.00,3*2 
2025-

09-23  

6 69780/2025 26.08.2025 MA/11/1994 B K PATI 2.00,3*2 
2025-

09-23  

7 69807/2025 26.08.2025 MA/15/1994 B K PATI 2.00,3*2 
2025-

09-23  

8 71864/2025 04.09.2025 MACA/838/2016 J DEHURY 

Xerox fee = 

Rs6.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*6 

2025-

09-23  

9 72921/2025 09.09.2025 FAO/177/2011 B K SWAIN 

Xerox fee = 

Rs11.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*11 

2025-

09-23  

10 73290/2025 10.09.2025 FAO/333/2003 K N SAHOO 

Xerox fee = 

Rs31.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*31 

2025-

09-23  

11 73405/2025 10.09.2025 CRLMC/2218/2023 S BISWAL 3.00,3*3 
2025-

09-23  

12 73782/2025 11.09.2025 WP(C)/8008/2023 
S 

MOHARANA 

Xerox fee = 

Rs7.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*7 

2025-

09-23  

13 73824/2025 11.09.2025 MATA/127/2023 N C JENA 

Xerox fee = 

Rs32.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*32 

2025-

09-23  

14 74324/2025 12.09.2025 WP(C)/13507/2018 
G 

JAYASINGH 
5.00,3*5 

2025-

09-23  

15 74327/2025 12.09.2025 WA/1323/2023 B K Xerox fee = 2025-
 



MOHARANA Rs13.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*13 

09-23 

16 74339/2025 12.09.2025 FAO/19/2023 
D 

PATTANAIK 
4.00,3*4 

2025-

09-23  

17 74394/2025 12.09.2025 WP(C)/1085/2021 L K NAYAK 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to be paid. 

2025-

09-23  

18 74819/2025 15.09.2025 WP(C)/30465/2022 
A K 

PARIDA 

Xerox fee = 

Rs12.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*12 

2025-

09-23  

19 75459/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/8226/2019 J R DAS 

Xerox fee = 

Rs11.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*11 

2025-

09-23  

20 75898/2025 17.09.2025 WP(C)/36232/2023 M DAS 

Xerox fee = 

Rs57.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*57 

2025-

09-23  

21 76074/2025 17.09.2025 ABLAPL/4825/2025 A SAHOO 
5.00, 5*3 

download copy 

2025-

09-23  

22 76075/2025 17.09.2025 ABLAPL/3350/2025 A SAHOO 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

09-23  

23 76076/2025 17.09.2025 ABLAPL/2120/2025 A SAHOO 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-23  

24 76077/2025 17.09.2025 ABLAPL/7642/2025 B MISHRA 
2.00,3*2 

download copy 

2025-

09-23  

25 76098/2025 17.09.2025 WP(C)/22304/2025 
S K 

BEHEAR 

6.00 , 6*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-23  

26 76101/2025 17.09.2025 WP(C)/25169/2025 
S K 

BEHEAR 

6.00 , 6*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-23  

27 76371/2025 18.09.2025 FAO/775/2018 P K JENA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

09-23  

28 76374/2025 18.09.2025 WP(C)/20586/2022 
S P 

SAMANTA 

Xerox fee = 

Rs9.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*9 

2025-

09-23  

29 76376/2025 18.09.2025 WP(C)/26375/2022 
S P 

SAMANTA 

Xerox fee = 

Rs10.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*10 

2025-

09-23  

30 76394/2025 18.09.2025 RSA/97/2003 R K NAYAK 3.00,3*3 
2025-

09-23  

31 76904/2025 19.09.2025 CMP/77/2020 
R C 

MALLICK 
3.00,3*3 

2025-

09-23  

32 77041/2025 19.09.2025 WP(C)/26691/2013 S S JENA 
34.00,3*34.00 

dms 

2025-

09-23  

33 77112/2025 19.09.2025 WP(C)/20191/2025 M R SAHOO 2.00,2*3.00,DC 
2025-

09-23  

34 77161/2025 19.09.2025 ABLAPL/10386/2025 KSHITISH 3.00,3*3.00,DC 
2025-

09-23  

35 77436/2025 20.09.2025 CRLMC/752/2018 M R document 2025-
 



ROUTRAY available in 

dms,court fee 

to be paid. 

09-23 

36 77449/2025 20.09.2025 SA/271/1994 P K RATH 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to be paid. 

2025-

09-23  

37 77553/2025 20.09.2025 WP(C)/6895/2025 A T NAYAK 
6.00 , 6*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-23  

38 77570/2025 20.09.2025 ABLAPL/2698/2025 P JENA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-23  

39 77611/2025 20.09.2025 BLAPL/4854/2025 A K BISAN 
7.00 , 7*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-23  

40 77632/2025 20.09.2025 CRLMC/3220/2025 A DAS 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-23  

41 77900/2025 22.09.2025 RSA/43/2019 P R SUTAR 3.00,3*3 
2025-

09-23  

42 77925/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/5249/2017 
R K 

MOHAPATRA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to be paid. 

2025-

09-23  

43 78119/2025 22.09.2025 TRPCRL/87/2025 
P B 

SENAPATI 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

44 78120/2025 22.09.2025 CRLMC/800/2025 
P B 

SENAPATI 

9.00,3*9 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

45 78132/2025 22.09.2025 ABLAPL/7491/2025 A DAS 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-23  

46 78161/2025 22.09.2025 CMP/273/2025 A MOHANTY 
4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

47 78173/2025 22.09.2025 CRLMC/3136/2024 M R BARIK 
3.00,3*3 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

48 78277/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/25546/2025 

SARAT 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

49 78278/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/24262/2025 

SARAT 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

50 78279/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/24299/2025 

SARAT 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

51 78280/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/24271/2025 

SARAT 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

52 78281/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/24269/2025 

SARAT 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

53 78283/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/25499/2025 

SARAT 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

54 78284/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/25325/2025 

SARAT 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

55 78285/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/25329/2025 SARAT 4.00,3*4 PAPER 2025-
 



KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

LESS 09-23 

56 78286/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/25311/2025 

SARAT 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

57 78287/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/25447/2025 

SARAT 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

58 78288/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/24775/2025 

SARAT 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

09-23  

59 78289/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/25441/2025 

SARAT 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

60 78290/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/24763/2025 

SARAT 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

61 78291/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/24598/2025 

SARAT 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

62 78292/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/24708/2025 

SARAT 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

63 78293/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/24713/2025 

SARAT 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

64 78294/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/25454/2025 

SARAT 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

65 78295/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/24256/2025 

SARAT 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

66 78296/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/24542/2025 

SARAT 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

67 78297/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/24543/2025 

SARAT 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

68 78299/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/24582/2025 

SARAT 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

69 78410/2025 23.09.2025 WP(C)/2259/2015 
A K 

MISHRA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to be paid. 

2025-

09-23  

70 78425/2025 23.09.2025 WP(C)/2259/2015 
S K 

PRADHAN 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to be paid. 

2025-

09-23  

71 78427/2025 23.09.2025 WP(C)/18049/2016 L KANUJA 

Xerox fee = 

Rs35.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*35 

2025-

09-23  

72 78432/2025 23.09.2025 WP(C)/7207/2005 A K MALLA 31.00,3*31.00 2025-
 



dms 09-23 

73 78460/2025 23.09.2025 SA/240/1967 B P SWAIN 
18.00,3*18.00 

DMS 

2025-

09-23  

74 78652/2025 23.09.2025 CRLMC/679/2025 M PADHY 
3.00,3*3.00 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-23  

READY CASES 
 

75 70044/2025 26.08.2025 CMP/1047/2025 D K JENA 

10.00 , 

10*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-23  

76 74436/2025 12.09.2025 WP(C)/32226/2023 
H 

PANIGRAHI 
3.00,3*3 

2025-

09-23  

77 76111/2025 17.09.2025 CONTC/1363/2025 B BEHERA 2.00,2*3.00,DC 
2025-

09-23  

78 77410/2025 20.09.2025 WP(C)/15481/2021 
S C 

SUNDARA 

5.00,3*5.00 

dms 

2025-

09-23  

79 77439/2025 20.09.2025 WPC(OA)/2046/2017 M PATI 
2.00,3*2.00 

DMS 

2025-

09-23  

80 77503/2025 20.09.2025 FAO/188/2020 S P DHAL 3.00,3*3 FILE 
2025-

09-23  

81 77638/2025 20.09.2025 WP(C)/24114/2025 
S C 

SUNDARA 
4.00,4*3.00 DC 

2025-

09-23  

82 77744/2025 20.09.2025 ABLAPL/7024/2025 
SURENDRA 

DAS 

6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

09-23  

83 77745/2025 20.09.2025 ABLAPL/7022/2025 
SURENDRA 

DAS 

5.00.3*5 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

84 78138/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/26239/2025 S DAS 
5.00,3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

09-23  

85 78141/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/677/2025 S DAS 
5.00,3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

09-23  

86 78147/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/26472/2025 S DAS 4.00,4*3.00 DC 
2025-

09-23  

87 78151/2025 22.09.2025 BLAPL/8847/2025 B N SAHU 
4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

88 78153/2025 22.09.2025 BLAPL/8846/2025 B N SAHU 
4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

89 78154/2025 22.09.2025 BLAPL/8843/2025 B N SAHU 
6.00,3*6 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

90 78160/2025 22.09.2025 ABLAPL/331/2025 S BARIK 3.00,3*3.00,DC 
2025-

09-23  

91 78168/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/24373/2025 P C DAS 
6.00 , 6*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-23  

92 78170/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/24393/2025 P C DAS 
6.00 , 6*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-23  

93 78175/2025 22.09.2025 ABLAPL/9509/2025 J P KAR 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-23  

94 78217/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/26524/2025 
KIRTAN 

DANG 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

95 78270/2025 22.09.2025 ABLAPL/9143/2025 

BINDU 

SAGAR 

SWAIN 

3.00,3*3 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

96 78271/2025 22.09.2025 ABLAPL/9175/2025 BINDU 3.00,3*3 PAPER 2025-
 



SAGAR 

SWAIN 

LESS 09-23 

97 78276/2025 22.09.2025 BLAPL/5291/2025 

SARAT 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

5.00.3*5 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

98 78300/2025 23.09.2025 BLAPL/8306/2025 B.B.ROUT 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-23  

99 78475/2025 23.09.2025 CRLMC/679/2025 M PADHY 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-23  

100 78477/2025 23.09.2025 CRLMP/931/2025 S N GAYA 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-23  

101 78478/2025 23.09.2025 WP(C)/28880/2024 
SATYAJIT 

BISWAL 

14.00 , 

14*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-23  

102 78626/2025 23.09.2025 BLAPL/9314/2025 B.K.PANDA 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-23  

103 78628/2025 23.09.2025 BLAPL/9315/2025 B.K.PANDA 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-23  

104 78631/2025 23.09.2025 WP(C)/24531/2025 B.K.PANDA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-23  

105 78632/2025 23.09.2025 WP(C)/24304/2025 B.K.PANDA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-23  

106 78640/2025 23.09.2025 ABLAPL/10178/2025 J PARIDA 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

09-23  

107 78706/2025 23.09.2025 CRLREV/422/2025 
P. K. 

BEHERA 

5.00.3*5 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

108 78710/2025 23.09.2025 BLAPL/275/2025 

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

PANI 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-23  

N I C 

 


